
North York Civic Centre

5100 Yonge St

Toronto, ON, CA M2N 5V7

PHONE: (416) 392-2489 Permit # R14081
Status Approved

Date Feb 2, 2025 3:13 PM

Organization Name Toronto Sport & Social Club - Adult - 858

Customer Type Not for Profit-Non Res Adult

Organization Address 245 Eglinton Ave E # 420
Toronto, ON M4P 3B7

Organization Phone 1
Number

(416) 487-6476x245

Agent Name Graham Welsh Primary Phone
Number

(647) 932-6153

Text Phone Number (647) 932-6153

Email Address graham.welsh@jamgroup.com

System User ddevine Payer Toronto Sport & Social Club - Adult

Schedule

Schedules

RESOURCE NAME CENTER EVENT NAME START DATE/TIME END DATE/TIME

Ball Diamond Roding Park 2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Thu, May 1, 2025 6:30 PM Thu, May 1, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Thursday effective 05/01/2025 until 10/02/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Ball Diamond Baycrest

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Thu, May 1, 2025 6:30 PM Thu, May 1, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Thursday effective 05/01/2025 until 10/02/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Ball Diamond - 1 - East Hendon

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Thu, May 1, 2025 6:30 PM Thu, May 1, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Thursday effective 05/01/2025 until 08/28/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Ball Diamond - 2 -

West

Hendon

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

Thu, May 1, 2025 6:30 PM Thu, May 1, 2025 11:00 PM
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York - DD

Occurs every Thursday effective 05/01/2025 until 08/28/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Ball Diamond Baycrest

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Fri, May 2, 2025 6:30 PM Fri, May 2, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Friday effective 05/02/2025 until 10/03/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Exception:

Fri, May 16, 2025,

Fri, Jun 27, 2025,

Fri, Aug 1, 2025,

Fri, Aug 29, 2025

Ball Diamond - Santo

Domingo

Caledonia

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Fri, May 2, 2025 6:30 PM Fri, May 2, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Friday effective 05/02/2025 until 08/29/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Exception:

Fri, May 16, 2025,

Fri, Jun 27, 2025,

Fri, Aug 1, 2025,

Fri, Sep 5, 2025,

Fri, Sep 12, 2025,

Fri, Sep 19, 2025,

Fri, Sep 26, 2025,

Fri, Oct 3, 2025

Ball Diamond Baycrest

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Sun, May 4, 2025 2:00 PM Sun, May 4, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Sunday effective 05/04/2025 until 10/05/2025 from 2:00 PM to 11:00 PM.

Exception:

Sun, May 18, 2025,

Sun, Jun 29, 2025,

Sun, Aug 3, 2025,

Sun, Aug 31, 2025

Ball Diamond - Santo

Domingo

Caledonia

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Sun, May 4, 2025 6:30 PM Sun, May 4, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Sunday effective 05/04/2025 until 08/24/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Exception:

Sun, May 18, 2025,

Sun, Jun 29, 2025,

Sun, Aug 3, 2025,

Sun, Aug 31, 2025,

Sun, Sep 7, 2025,

Sun, Sep 14, 2025,

Sun, Sep 21, 2025,

Sun, Sep 28, 2025,

Sun, Oct 5, 2025

Ball Diamond Roding Park 2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Mon, May 5, 2025 6:30 PM Mon, May 5, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Monday effective 05/05/2025 until 08/25/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Exception:

Mon, May 19, 2025,

Mon, Jun 30, 2025,

Mon, Aug 4, 2025,

Mon, Sep 1, 2025,

Mon, Sep 8, 2025,
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Mon, Sep 15, 2025,

Mon, Sep 22, 2025,

Mon, Sep 29, 2025

Ball Diamond Grandravine

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Mon, May 5, 2025 6:30 PM Mon, May 5, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Monday effective 05/05/2025 until 08/25/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Exception:

Mon, May 19, 2025,

Mon, Jun 30, 2025,

Mon, Aug 4, 2025,

Mon, Sep 1, 2025

Ball Diamond Baycrest

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Mon, May 5, 2025 6:30 PM Mon, May 5, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Monday effective 05/05/2025 until 09/29/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Exception:

Mon, May 19, 2025,

Mon, Jun 30, 2025,

Mon, Aug 4, 2025,

Mon, Sep 1, 2025

Ball Diamond Roding Park 2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Tue, May 6, 2025 6:30 PM Tue, May 6, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Tuesday effective 05/06/2025 until 09/30/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Exception:

Tue, Jul 1, 2025

Ball Diamond Grandravine

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Tue, May 6, 2025 6:30 PM Tue, May 6, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Tuesday effective 05/06/2025 until 09/30/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Exception:

Tue, Jul 1, 2025

Ball Diamond Roding Park 2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Wed, May 7, 2025 6:30 PM Wed, May 7, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Wednesday effective 05/07/2025 until 10/01/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Ball Diamond Grandravine

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Wed, May 7, 2025 6:30 PM Wed, May 7, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Wednesday effective 05/07/2025 until 10/01/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Ball Diamond - Santo

Domingo

Caledonia

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Wed, May 7, 2025 6:30 PM Wed, May 7, 2025 11:00 PM

Occurs every Wednesday effective 05/07/2025 until 10/01/2025 from 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM.

Cricket Pitch - 1 - North Caledonia

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Mon, May 12, 2025 6:00 PM Mon, May 12, 2025 8:30 PM

Occurs every Monday effective 05/12/2025 until 08/25/2025 from 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM.

Exception:
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X:

Date:

Toronto Sport & Social Club - Adult
Customer Type: Not for Profit-Non Res Adult

Customer Id: 1691

Mailing Address: 245 Eglinton Ave E # 420, Toronto, ON

M4P 3B7

Organization Phone 1 Number: (416) 487-6476x245

Authorized Agent Name: Graham Welsh

Primary Phone Number: (647) 932-6153

Text Phone Number: (647) 932-6153

Email Address: graham.welsh@jamgroup.com

Mon, May 19, 2025,

Mon, Aug 4, 2025,

Mon, Sep 1, 2025

Ball Diamond Viewmount

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Wed, Jul 2, 2025 6:30 PM Wed, Jul 2, 2025 8:30 PM

Occurs every Wednesday effective 07/02/2025 until 08/27/2025 from 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM.

Ball Diamond Viewmount

Park

2025 OSF

Seasonal North

York - DD

Mon, Jul 7, 2025 6:30 PM Mon, Jul 7, 2025 8:30 PM

Occurs every Monday effective 07/07/2025 until 08/25/2025 from 6:30 PM to 8:30 PM.

Exception:

Mon, Aug 4, 2025
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